
ROYSTON ST JOHN BAPTIST CE PRIMARY SCHOOL 

HOLIDAY LIST 2025/2026 

AUTUMN TERM 2025   

School closed Monday 01.09.2025 INSET DAY 

School closed Tuesday 02.09.2025 INSET DAY 

School opens Wednesday 03.09.2025 

School closes Thursday 23.10.2025 

School closed Friday 24.10.2025 INSET DAY 

School Opens Monday 03.11.2025 

School closes Friday 19.12.2025 (Christmas Holiday)  

 

SPRING TERM 2026   

School closed Monday 05.01.2026 INSET DAY 

School opens Tuesday 06.01.2026 

School closes Friday 13.02.2026 (Feb Half Term Holiday) 

School opens Monday 23.02.2026 

School closes Friday 27.03.2026 (Easter Holiday) 

 

SUMMER TERM 2026   

School opens Monday 13.04.2026 

School closed Monday 04.05.2026 (May Day) 

School open Tuesday 05.05.2026 

School closes Friday 22.05.2026 (Spring Bank Holiday) 

School opens Monday 01.06.2026 

School closes Friday 17.07.2026 (Summer Holiday) 

School Closed Monday 20.07.2026 INSET DAY 

 

 

 


